
Data sheet

Extension section d: 600 mm, Extension 500 mm

Article information
article number: 917460
EAN code: 4026092073285
Price group: 60

Product advantages

Description
Extension section suitable for tanks with opening LW 600 in the domed area for installation underground, including lip seal and sealing grease.
Suitable in conjunction with upper section made of polymer  LW 600, extension section can be shortened by 190 mm, maximum push-in depth
of the upper section in the extension section 250 mm.
Extension height: 500 mm

General features
Colour
Material

black
Polymer

Dimensions
Net weight
Gross weight
Diameter
Clear width (LW)
Packaging dimension: length
Packaging dimension: width
Packaging dimension: height

22 kg
27 kg
750 mm
600 mm
900 mm
900 mm
755 mm
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